34  Hammerlit GmbH
P
at
ie
n
t
C
ar

IV Pole, height
adjustable.
Disinfectant dispenser
halimed for POW and
POW800 line.
500 ml = POWZ HM1HR
1000 ml = POWZ HM2HR
Side mounted holder
for Septobox
MB 315S
MB 320S
MB 325S
Accessories for POW and Exchange Carts
Norm rail (10 x 25 mm)
overbridge. Model No. for POW
Series 100: FS1B100
Series 200: FS1B200
Series 300: FS1B300
Series 800: FS1B800
Double norm rail over-
bridge. Model No. for POW
Series 100: FS2B100
Series 200: FS2B200
Series 300: FS2B300
Series 800: FS2B800
Dispenser for norm rail, 3
compartments
Dimension
600x200x245mm